
2021 Valley of the Sun Softball League

1. Stingers
2. F.O.S. Sparklers and Red Sox – Sparkling Red Sox
3. Sun Lakes Sluggers
4. Sunland Springs Village & Queen Creek
5. VDO & Sunland Village East

All games listed are double headers at Sun Lakes Field of Dreams. Games start at noon. Be at the field at 
11:00.

Monday, January 18 VDO/Sunland Village East

Wednesday, January 20 Stingers

Monday, January 25 Sparkling Red Sox

Wednesday, January 27 Stingers

Monday, February 1 VDO/Sunland Village East

Wednesday, February 3 Sparkling Red Sox

Monday, February 8 Sunland Springs Village/Queen Creek

Wednesday, February 10 Stingers

Monday, February 15 Sunland Springs Village/Queen Creek

Wednesday, February 17 Sparkling Red Sox

Monday, February 22 Stingers

Wednesday, February 24 VDO/Sunland Village East

Monday, March 1 Sunland Springs Village/Queen Creek

Wednesday, March 3 VDO/Sunland Village East

Monday, March 8 Sparkling Red Sox

Wednesday, March 10 Sunland Springs Village/Queen Creek


